2/07 N/UK 1.5.041.01Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right
to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
RM/57200/M, RT/57200/M
Roundline Cylinders
Magnetic Piston
Double Acting
Ø 8 to 63 mm
Three different basic versions provide flexibility

stroke 200 mm
quote: RM/57225/MC/200
Ordering examples
Options selector RT/572˙˙/˙˙/˙˙
Cylinder Ø (mm) Ports
8 M3
10 M5
12 M5
16 M5
20 Rc1/8
25 Rc1/8
32 Rc1/8
40 Rc1/8
50 Rc1/4
63 Rc1/4
Stroke (mm)
500 max.
Cylinder variants Substitute
Magnetic piston M
Magnetic piston, central rear port, flat end MC
Magnetic piston, side port, flat end MF
Magnetic piston, double ended piston rod JM
Cylinder Ø (mm) Substitute
8 08
10 10
12 12
16 16
20 20
25 25
32 32
40 40
50 50
63 63
RM/572˙˙/˙˙/˙˙
Cylinder Ø (mm) Ports
20 M6
25 M6
32 G1/8
40 G1/8
50 G1/4
63 G1/4
Stroke (mm)
500 max.
Cylinder variants Substitute
Magnetic piston M
Magnetic piston, central rear port, flat end MC
Magnetic piston, side port, flat end MF
Magnetic piston, double ended piston rod JM
Cylinder Ø (mm) Substitute
20 20
25 25
32 32
40 40
50 50
63 63
Standard strokes
Cylinder Stroke length (mm)
Ø 10 25 40 50 80 100 125 160 200 250 320
8 • • • • • •
10 • • • • • •
12 • • • • • • • • •
16 • • • • • • • • •
20 • • • • • • • • • • •
25 • • • • • • • • • • •
32 • • • • • • • • • • •
40 • • • • • • • • • • •
50 • • • • • • • • • • •
63 • • • • • • • • • • •
2/07 N/UK 1.5.041.03
RM/57200/M, RT/57200/M
Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right